

ITEM NO.16+17+18+ Court 5 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X
44+45+47

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

ITEM 16

Miscellaneous Application No. 1323/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 729/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-08-2021 in W.P.(C) No. No. 729/2021 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

BSA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 101753/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 783/2021 (X)

(IA No. 83269/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

W.P.(C) No. 880/2021 (X)

(IA No.95734/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 901/2021 (X)

(IA No.99234/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 914/2021 (X)

(IA No.101561/2021-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.101562/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 927/2021 (X)

(IA No.103145/2021-STAY APPLICATION.)

ITEM 17

W.P.(C) No. 934/2021 (X)

(IA No.104576/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

ITEM 18

W.P.(C) No. 930/2021 (PIL-W)

(IA No.103791/2021-STAY APPLICATION AND IA NO.103793/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

ITEM 44

W.P.(C) No. 938/2021 (X)

ITEM 45

W.P.(C) No. 928/2021 (X)

ITEM 47

W.P.(C) No. 950/2021 (PIL-W)

(IA No.106749/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 951/2021 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 952/2021 (X)

Date : 31-08-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Manish, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Rajwar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AoR

Ms. Binisa Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv
Mr. Rana Pratap Singh, Adv
Mr. Shishir Kumar Saxena, Adv
Mr. R.N. Pareek, Adg
Mr. Jagdamba Prasad, Adv
Ms. Archana Sharma, Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Ms. Tulika Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.09.2021 as Ist Item.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master